 - Page 50 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Electronic Control Devices   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Metasys® Field Controllers N2 Bus
XTM-905/XT-9100 Extension Module,
XPx/XP910x Expansion Modules
XTM-905/XT-9100 Extension Module,
XPx/XP910x Expansion Modules
XT-9100 and XT-910x Expansion Modules - Selection Table
Analog Inputs Binary Inputs Analog Outputs Binary Outputs
Supply
Voltage Override Ordering Codes
0-10V, 0/4-20 mA,
Ni 1000, Pt1000, A99 Voltage free 0-10V, 0-20 mA
Relay
250 VAC, 3A
Triac
24 VAC, 0.5A
Extension Module for XP module connection to DX module
24
 V
A
C
 ±
10
%
,
50
/6
0H
z
---
XT-9100-8304
6 --- 2 --- --- XP-9102-8304
--- --- --- 8 XP-9103-8304
--- 4 --- --- 4 XP-9104-8304
--- 8 --- --- --- XP-9105-8304
--- --- --- 4 --- XP-9106-8304
Dimensions in mm (inches)
XTM-905/XPx Modules - Selection Table
Analog Inputs Binary Inputs Analog Outputs Binary Outputs
Supply